
Platz Name Verein Ergebnis

1 Reichenspurner Dominik SG Tegernbach 64 260,2 Ringe

2 Fuchs Lukas SG Tegernbach 64 256,1 Ringe

3 Mader Florian SG Tegernbach 64 246,8 Ringe

4 Reiter Phillip SG Tegernbach 64 235,8 Ringe

5 Schlittenbauer Christoph SG Tegernbach 64 233,1 Ringe

6 Hörmann Andreas SG Tegernbach 64 232,1 Ringe

7 Wagenknecht Anna-Maria Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 231,0 Ringe

8 Schmidt Lukas ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 227,2 Ringe

9 Bergmann Peter Kameradschaft Uttenhofen 218,4 Ringe

10 Linder Christoph Kellerschützen Tegernbach 213,7 Ringe

11 Mühlbauer Tobias Spielhahn Affalterbach 204,2 Ringe

12 Gmeiner Maximilian Kameradschaft Uttenhofen 187,8 Ringe

13 Reisner Daniel ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 187,5 Ringe

14 Kaindl Fabian Spielhahn Affalterbach 186,1 Ringe

15 Schlittenbauer Johannes SG Tegernbach 64 173,7 Ringe

16 Gutsmann Maria Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 173,7 Ringe

17 Roßmeier Peter Spielhahn Affalterbach 167,9 Ringe

18 Roßmeier Johannes Spielhahn Affalterbach 164,2 Ringe

19 Gmeiner Christian Kameradschaft Uttenhofen 147,6 Ringe

20 Meinersmann Vinzenz Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 142,7 Ringe

Schülerklasse

Niederscheyern, den 26.04.2009
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Platz Name Verein Ergebnis

1 Hausl Verena SG Tegernbach 64 282,7 Ringe

2 Schmidt Dominik ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 279,3 Ringe

3 Gaßner Julia SG Tegernbach 64 261,8 Ringe

4 Fuchs Georg SG Tegernbach 64 258,6 Ringe

5 Fuchs Matthias SG Tegernbach 64 258,5 Ringe

6 Heinrich Alexander Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 258,4 Ringe

7 Tafelmaier Sonja Spielhahn Affalterbach 257,5 Ringe

8 Hofmann Veronika Kameradschaft Uttenhofen 243,2 Ringe

9 Hausl Johannes SG Tegernbach 64 236,3 Ringe

10 Riedmaier Michaela ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 234,9 Ringe

11 Kürzinger Patrick Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 227,7 Ringe

12 Werther Benjamin Kameradschaft Uttenhofen 222,7 Ringe

13 Hainzinger Stefan SG Tegernbach 64 211,1 Ringe

14 Bergmann Anna Kameradschaft Uttenhofen 207,5 Ringe

15 Hofmann Christoph Kameradschaft Uttenhofen 196,2 Ringe

16 Berger Martin Spielhahn Affalterbach 195,6 Ringe

17 Schaper Nancy ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 182,9 Ringe

18 Weiher Tobias Kellerschützen Tegernbach 167,7 Ringe

Jugendklasse

Niederscheyern, den 26.04.2009
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Platz Name Verein Ergebnis

1 Nischwitz Martin Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 294,9 Ringe

2 Gutsmann Ludwig Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 291,4 Ringe

3 Hausl Stephanie SG Tegernbach 64 290,4 Ringe

4 Mayer Tamara Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 287,0 Ringe

5 Henn Nicole Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 285,2 Ringe

6 Rabl Corinna SG Tegernbach 64 284,7 Ringe

7 Burghard Benedikt Kellerschützen Tegernbach 278,6 Ringe

8 Hausl Veronika SG Tegernbach 64 269,5 Ringe

9 Schrott Stefanie Kameradschaft Uttenhofen 255,7 Ringe

10 Reiter Christoph Kameradschaft Uttenhofen 248,2 Ringe

11 Halmich Michael ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 248,2 Ringe

12 Kaindl Sebastian ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 227,3 Ringe

13 Mang Felix Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 223,3 Ringe

14 Gmeiner Michael Kameradschaft Uttenhofen 188,4 Ringe

Juniorenklasse

Niederscheyern, den 26.04.2009
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Platz Name Verein Ergebnis

1 Gaumnitz Rainer Kellerschützen Tegernbach 299,1 Ringe

2 Nischwitz Ulrich Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 296,2 Ringe

3 Menzel Benjamin SG Tegernbach 64 291,6 Ringe

4 Sperl Dominik Kellerschützen Tegernbach 290,3 Ringe

5 Schweigard Manfred ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 290,3 Ringe

6 Hammerschmid Markus SG Tegernbach 64 289,8 Ringe

7 Dengler Engelbert Kellerschützen Tegernbach 287,0 Ringe

8 Glatt Johannes Kellerschützen Tegernbach 286,9 Ringe

9 Speth Andreas Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 286,8 Ringe

10 Reisner Stefan ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 285,1 Ringe

11 Funk Jochen Kameradschaft Uttenhofen 285,1 Ringe

12 Würfl Martin Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 284,1 Ringe

13 Sperl Alexander Kellerschützen Tegernbach 281,6 Ringe

14 Papperger Martin SG Tegernbach 64 279,1 Ringe

15 Herzinger Christian Kameradschaft Uttenhofen 279,1 Ringe

16 Riedl Stefan SG Tegernbach 64 276,9 Ringe

17 Reicheneder Peter Kellerschützen Tegernbach 276,2 Ringe

18 Boeck Markus Kellerschützen Tegernbach 275,0 Ringe

19 Deuter Herbert SG Tegernbach 64 274,4 Ringe

20 Wittmann Hubert Spielhahn Affalterbach 273,8 Ringe

21 Halmich Erich ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 269,6 Ringe

22 Rankl Stefan Kameradschaft Uttenhofen 267,1 Ringe

23 Schlittenbauer Peter SG Tegernbach 64 261,0 Ringe

24 Bayerl Thomas Spielhahn Affalterbach 259,7 Ringe

25 Lehmair Martin SG Tegernbach 64 259,4 Ringe

26 Bayerl Andreas Spielhahn Affalterbach 256,3 Ringe

27 Fröschl Martin Spielhahn Affalterbach 256,2 Ringe

28 Dengler Andreas Kellerschützen Tegernbach 252,6 Ringe

29 Thalmeier Stefan SV Uttenhofen 251,7 Ringe

30 Seder Andreas Spielhahn Affalterbach 251,1 Ringe

31 Bergmann Erich Kameradschaft Uttenhofen 242,1 Ringe

32 Kinhackl Ralph ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 238,6 Ringe

33 Troger Christoph ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 230,8 Ringe

34 Maier Markus SV Uttenhofen 226,5 Ringe

35 Prechter Max ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 224,7 Ringe

36 Wagner Gerhard Spielhahn Affalterbach 215,3 Ringe

37 Wagenknecht Johann Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 210,4 Ringe

38 Drittenpreis Johann Thomas ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 201,4 Ringe

39 Haschner Christian ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 190,0 Ringe

40 Brandstetter Hans jun. SG  Müllerbräu 166,4 Ringe

41 Geißler Josef Spielhahn Affalterbach 165,3 Ringe

42 Bayerl Markus Spielhahn Affalterbach 136,6 Ringe

Schützenklasse

Niederscheyern, den 26.04.2009
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Platz Name Verein Ergebnis

1 Kürzinger Tanja Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 299,8 Ringe

2 Fodor Angelina Kellerschützen Tegernbach 295,9 Ringe

3 Linder Brigitte Kellerschützen Tegernbach 288,1 Ringe

4 Reisner Gerlinde ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 281,8 Ringe

5 Lehmair Waltraud SG Tegernbach 64 276,7 Ringe

6 Haschner Stefanie ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 274,6 Ringe

7 Herzinger Katja Kameradschaft Uttenhofen 271,1 Ringe

8 Donhauser Jessica Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 268,9 Ringe

9 Brummer Doris SV Uttenhofen 261,6 Ringe

10 Ostermair Rosi SG Tegernbach 64 248,3 Ringe

11 Hausl Franziska SG Tegernbach 64 245,4 Ringe

12 Stichlmair Christa ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 243,7 Ringe

13 Rankl Monika Kameradschaft Uttenhofen 237,3 Ringe

14 Karber Kathrin Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 220,0 Ringe

15 Wagenknecht Monika Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 188,1 Ringe

Damenklasse

Niederscheyern, den 26.04.2009
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Platz Name Verein Ergebnis

1 Dengler Marille Kellerschützen Tegernbach 302,2 Ringe

2 Hausl Ludwig SG Tegernbach 64 294,6 Ringe

3 Märkl Michael SG Tegernbach 64 289,3 Ringe

4 Nischwitz Ulrike Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 282,4 Ringe

5 Lönhard Monika Kellerschützen Tegernbach 277,6 Ringe

6 Speth Sylvia Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 270,2 Ringe

7 Schmidt Karl-Heinz ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 249,3 Ringe

8 Bergmann Sofie Kameradschaft Uttenhofen 249,0 Ringe

9 Kürzinger Josef Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 243,8 Ringe

10 Lönhard Karl-Heinz Kellerschützen Tegernbach 243,1 Ringe

11 Schrott Hans Kameradschaft Uttenhofen 239,2 Ringe

12 Stöger Monika Kameradschaft Uttenhofen 233,4 Ringe

13 Hofmann Johann Kameradschaft Uttenhofen 229,0 Ringe

14 Kaindl Michael ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 223,4 Ringe

15 Seitz Gerhard SV Uttenhofen 217,7 Ringe

16 Reiter Andreas Kameradschaft Uttenhofen 204,6 Ringe

17 Raps Alfred Kameradschaft Uttenhofen 191,5 Ringe

18 Repper Helmut ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 172,1 Ringe

Altersklasse

Niederscheyern, den 26.04.2009
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Platz Name Verein Ergebnis

1 Sulzberger Konrad Kellerschützen Tegernbach 277,4 Ringe

2 Reiter Stefan SG Tegernbach 64 269,1 Ringe

3 Ponkratz Maria SG Tegernbach 64 255,8 Ringe

4 Schlittenbauer Georg SG Tegernbach 64 255,1 Ringe

5 Schlemmer Wilhelm Spielhahn Affalterbach 246,7 Ringe

6 Breitner Heidi Kameradschaft Uttenhofen 233,0 Ringe

7 Würfl Korbinian Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 231,8 Ringe

8 Dengler Jakob Kellerschützen Tegernbach 224,2 Ringe

9 Prummer Sigmund SG Tegernbach 64 214,5 Ringe

10 Grasmeir Franz Kellerschützen Tegernbach 202,9 Ringe

11 Repper Heinz ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 190,7 Ringe

12 Donaubauer Ida ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 179,0 Ringe

13 Brummer Ernst SV Uttenhofen 171,9 Ringe

Seniorenklasse

Niederscheyern, den 26.04.2009

Stadtschützenmeisterschaft 2009



Platz Name Verein Ergebnis

1 Nieser Birgit Kellerschützen Tegernbach 296,2 Ringe

2 Schlittenbauer Georg SG Tegernbach 64 290,9 Ringe

3 Gottwald Peter Kellerschützen Tegernbach 290,9 Ringe

4 Hirschberger Karl Kellerschützen Tegernbach 288,5 Ringe

5 Fritz Sandra ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 281,5 Ringe

6 Halbig Christine SG Tegernbach 64 276,5 Ringe

7 Alt Martina Kellerschützen Tegernbach 273,2 Ringe

8 Westermeier Sylvia Spielhahn Affalterbach 260,6 Ringe

9 Schön Siegfried Kameradschaft Uttenhofen 252,2 Ringe

10 Bichler Melanie ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 250,0 Ringe

11 Dick Jakob ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 245,3 Ringe

12 Schwarzmeier Günther ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 242,7 Ringe

13 Schwarzmeier Lora ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 241,3 Ringe

14 Müller Irmgard ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 225,8 Ringe

15 Müller Andrea ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 115,5 Ringe

Auswärtige Schützen

Niederscheyern, den 26.04.2009
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Platz Name Verein Ergebnis

1 Linder Johann Kellerschützen Tegernbach 290,4 Ringe

2 Gottwald Herbert Kellerschützen Tegernbach 289,8 Ringe

3 Henn Manfred Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 285,4 Ringe

4 Papperger Martin SG Tegernbach 64 285,1 Ringe

5 Märkl Michael SG Tegernbach 64 282,1 Ringe

6 Sauer Dieter Kellerschützen Tegernbach 281,4 Ringe

7 Silz Roland Kellerschützen Tegernbach 278,2 Ringe

8 Treffer German Kellerschützen Tegernbach 277,8 Ringe

9 Schlittenbauer Peter SG Tegernbach 64 277,1 Ringe

10 Gaumnitz Rainer Kellerschützen Tegernbach 275,4 Ringe

11 Sulzberger Konrad Kellerschützen Tegernbach 272,3 Ringe

12 Dengler Jakob Kellerschützen Tegernbach 270,0 Ringe

13 Brandstetter Franz ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 267,2 Ringe

14 Hoiß Michael SG Tegernbach 64 267,2 Ringe

15 Müller Franz ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 263,7 Ringe

16 Donhauser Siegfried Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 260,5 Ringe

17 Lönhard Karl-Heinz Kellerschützen Tegernbach 256,1 Ringe

18 Donhauser Dennis Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 255,5 Ringe

19 Dengler Andreas Kellerschützen Tegernbach 240,2 Ringe

20 Bergmann Peter Kameradschaft Uttenhofen 239,7 Ringe

21 Selles Anton ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 236,5 Ringe

22 Weiher Christian Kellerschützen Tegernbach 179,8 Ringe

Luftpistolenklasse

Niederscheyern, den 26.04.2009
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Platz Name Verein Ergebnis

1 Gaumnitz Rainer Kellerschützen Tegernbach 5,1 Teiler

2 Kürzinger Tanja Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 95,3 Teiler

3 Bayerl Thomas Spielhahn Affalterbach 108,9 Teiler

4 Reisner Gerlinde ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 112,7 Teiler

5 Halmich Michael ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 115,1 Teiler

6 Gottwald Peter Kellerschützen Tegernbach 118,0 Teiler

7 Dengler Marille Kellerschützen Tegernbach 135,6 Teiler

8 Fröschl Martin Spielhahn Affalterbach 137,8 Teiler

9 Nischwitz Martin Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 148,8 Teiler

10 Schaper Nancy ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 149,1 Teiler

11 Märkl Brigitte SG Tegernbach 64 156,8 Teiler

12 Reisner Stefan ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 165,2 Teiler

13 Nischwitz Ulrich Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 174,1 Teiler

14 Lönhard Monika Kellerschützen Tegernbach 191,6 Teiler

15 Märkl Michael SG Tegernbach 64 195,0 Teiler

16 Funk Jochen Kameradschaft Uttenhofen 198,1 Teiler

17 Breitner Anton Kameradschaft Uttenhofen 203,3 Teiler

18 Gaßner Julia SG Tegernbach 64 204,1 Teiler

19 Hirschberger Karl Kellerschützen Tegernbach 206,4 Teiler

20 Breitner Heidi Kameradschaft Uttenhofen 210,0 Teiler

21 Tittmann Lutz Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 210,6 Teiler

22 Rankl Stefan Kameradschaft Uttenhofen 214,5 Teiler

23 Fuchs Lukas SG Tegernbach 64 221,4 Teiler

24 Glatt Johannes Kellerschützen Tegernbach 222,8 Teiler

25 Lehmair Martin SG Tegernbach 64 224,0 Teiler

26 Gutsmann Ludwig Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 230,0 Teiler

26 Sperl Dominik Kellerschützen Tegernbach 230,0 Teiler

28 Inderwies Hellmuth ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 240,8 Teiler

29 Bichler Melanie ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 246,0 Teiler

30 Reiter Phillip SG Tegernbach 64 247,2 Teiler

Dr. Hans Tritschler Gedächtnisscheibe

Niederscheyern, den 26.04.2009
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Platz Name Verein Ergebnis

1 Gutsmann Ludwig Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 24,7 Ringe

2 Speth Günther Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 102,9 Ringe

3 Nischwitz Ulrich Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 107,5 Ringe

4 Schmidt Karl-Heinz ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 122,2 Ringe

5 Schmidt Dominik ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 130,4 Ringe

6 Mayer Tamara Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 132,0 Ringe

7 Gutsmann Sieglinde Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 140,7 Ringe

8 Würfl Martin Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 148,9 Ringe

9 Roßmeier Peter Spielhahn Affalterbach 154,1 Ringe

10 Sperl Dominik Kellerschützen Tegernbach 154,6 Ringe

11 Wittmann Hubert Spielhahn Affalterbach 155,6 Ringe

12 Gmeiner Michael Kameradschaft Uttenhofen 173,2 Ringe

13 Schmidt Gabi ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 174,7 Ringe

14 Dengler Engelbert Kellerschützen Tegernbach 176,3 Ringe

15 Dengler Marille Kellerschützen Tegernbach 178,0 Ringe

16 Beer Joseph Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 179,1 Ringe

17 Funk Jochen Kameradschaft Uttenhofen 185,9 Ringe

18 Lönhard Monika Kellerschützen Tegernbach 197,9 Ringe

19 Haschner Stefanie ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 212,7 Ringe

20 Gaßner Julia SG Tegernbach 64 217,6 Ringe

21 Schlittenbauer Georg SG Tegernbach 64 220,2 Ringe

22 Sulzberger Konrad Kellerschützen Tegernbach 229,3 Ringe

23 Henn Nicole Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 230,0 Ringe

24 Reisner Gerlinde ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 238,7 Ringe

25 Reiter Stefan SG Tegernbach 64 242,0 Ringe

26 Gaumnitz Rainer Kellerschützen Tegernbach 247,3 Ringe

27 Burghard Benedikt Kellerschützen Tegernbach 247,9 Ringe

28 Hainzinger Stefan SG Tegernbach 64 253,8 Ringe

29 Kürzinger Tanja Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 262,3 Ringe

30 Kinhackl Ralph ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 265,1 Ringe

Stadtschützenkönig

Niederscheyern, den 26.04.2009
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Platz Verein Ergebnis

1 Kellerschützen Tegernbach 2.925,1 Ringe

2 Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 2.878,0 Ringe

3 SG Tegernbach 64 2.870,0 Ringe

4 ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 2.709,7 Ringe

5 Kameradschaft Uttenhofen 2.592,8 Ringe

6 Spielhahn Affalterbach 2.481,4 Ringe

Mannschaftswertung

Niederscheyern, den 26.04.2009
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Platz Verein Anzahl

1 Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 53

2 ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 48

3 SG Tegernbach 64 47

4 Kellerschützen Tegernbach 33

5 Kameradschaft Uttenhofen 29

6 Spielhahn Affalterbach 16

7 SV Uttenhofen 5

8 SG  Müllerbräu 4

Gesamt: 235

Meistbeteiligung der Vereine

Niederscheyern, den 26.04.2009
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Platz Ergebnisse:

SG Tegernbach 64 2.870,0 Ringe

1 Hausl Ludwig 97,3 100,7 96,6 294,6 Ringe

2 Menzel Benjamin 97,7 95,7 98,2 291,6 Ringe

3 Schlittenbauer Georg 97,3 95,5 98,1 290,9 Ringe

4 Hausl Stephanie 97,9 97,0 95,5 290,4 Ringe

5 Hammerschmid Markus 93,3 98,3 98,2 289,8 Ringe

6 Märkl Michael 100,3 95,8 93,2 289,3 Ringe

7 Rabl Corinna 93,6 98,1 93,0 284,7 Ringe

8 Hausl Verena 88,9 96,2 97,6 282,7 Ringe

9 Papperger Martin 92,6 89,8 96,7 279,1 Ringe

10 Riedl Stefan 90,6 92,5 93,8 276,9 Ringe

----------------------------

11 Lehmair Waltraud 92,7 91,6 92,4 276,7 Ringe

12 Halbig Christine 93,6 91,5 91,4 276,5 Ringe

13 Deuter Herbert 86,7 92,3 95,4 274,4 Ringe

14 Hausl Veronika 91,6 90,1 87,8 269,5 Ringe

15 Gaßner Julia 91,7 83,1 87,0 261,8 Ringe

16 Schlittenbauer Peter 84,9 83,9 92,2 261,0 Ringe

17 Reichenspurner Dominik 89,8 90,4 80,0 260,2 Ringe

18 Lehmair Martin 87,7 84,1 87,6 259,4 Ringe

19 Fuchs Georg 82,6 83,7 92,3 258,6 Ringe

20 Fuchs Matthias 81,2 85,6 91,7 258,5 Ringe

21 Fuchs Lukas 80,1 84,4 91,6 256,1 Ringe

22 Ponkratz Maria 78,8 90,4 86,6 255,8 Ringe

23 Schlittenbauer Georg 86,3 84,4 84,4 255,1 Ringe

24 Ostermair Rosi 84,4 82,6 81,3 248,3 Ringe

25 Mader Florian 72,7 90,3 83,8 246,8 Ringe

26 Hausl Franziska 75,1 84,6 85,7 245,4 Ringe

27 Hausl Johannes 73,1 83,7 79,5 236,3 Ringe

28 Reiter Phillip 85,1 79,8 70,9 235,8 Ringe

29 Schlittenbauer Christoph 78,2 85,6 69,3 233,1 Ringe

30 Hörmann Andreas 81,9 73,5 76,7 232,1 Ringe

31 Prummer Sigmund 64,7 63,2 86,6 214,5 Ringe

32 Hainzinger Stefan 73,4 70,5 67,2 211,1 Ringe

33 Schlittenbauer Johannes 65,5 45,5 62,7 173,7 Ringe

SG Tegernbach 64

Niederscheyern, den 26.04.2009

Stadtschützenmeisterschaft 2009



Platz Ergebnisse:

Kellerschützen Tegernbach 2.925,1 Ringe

1 Dengler Marille 100,5 101,1 100,6 302,2 Ringe

2 Gaumnitz Rainer 99,8 100,3 99,0 299,1 Ringe

3 Nieser Birgit 100,2 97,7 98,3 296,2 Ringe

4 Fodor Angelina 97,4 99,6 98,9 295,9 Ringe

5 Gottwald Peter 95,0 95,9 100,0 290,9 Ringe

6 Sperl Dominik 95,8 96,9 97,6 290,3 Ringe

7 Hirschberger Karl 95,9 96,6 96,0 288,5 Ringe

8 Linder Brigitte 95,5 97,3 95,3 288,1 Ringe

9 Dengler Engelbert 98,9 94,0 94,1 287,0 Ringe

10 Glatt Johannes 96,0 96,1 94,8 286,9 Ringe

----------------------------

11 Sperl Alexander 92,2 93,5 95,9 281,6 Ringe

12 Burghard Benedikt 94,8 95,4 88,4 278,6 Ringe

13 Lönhard Monika 94,2 88,7 94,7 277,6 Ringe

14 Sulzberger Konrad 87,9 97,1 92,4 277,4 Ringe

15 Reicheneder Peter 90,3 96,3 89,6 276,2 Ringe

16 Boeck Markus 94,5 93,3 87,2 275,0 Ringe

17 Alt Martina 87,9 92,7 92,6 273,2 Ringe

18 Dengler Andreas 78,5 84,9 89,2 252,6 Ringe

19 Lönhard Karl-Heinz 73,0 89,8 80,3 243,1 Ringe

20 Dengler Jakob 69,3 75,4 79,5 224,2 Ringe

21 Linder Christoph 76,7 68,4 68,6 213,7 Ringe

22 Grasmeir Franz 67,5 66,0 69,4 202,9 Ringe

23 Weiher Tobias 49,1 54,4 64,2 167,7 Ringe

Kellerschützen Tegernbach

Niederscheyern, den 26.04.2009
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Platz Ergebnisse:

ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen" 2.709,7 Ringe

1 Schweigard Manfred 97,5 99,4 93,4 290,3 Ringe

2 Reisner Stefan 92,7 95,8 96,6 285,1 Ringe

3 Reisner Gerlinde 91,8 92,2 97,8 281,8 Ringe

4 Fritz Sandra 92,9 93,2 95,4 281,5 Ringe

5 Schmidt Dominik 95,5 94,7 89,1 279,3 Ringe

6 Haschner Stefanie 89,5 91,9 93,2 274,6 Ringe

7 Halmich Erich 87,0 89,6 93,0 269,6 Ringe

8 Bichler Melanie 79,4 80,0 90,6 250,0 Ringe

9 Schmidt Karl-Heinz 79,2 85,1 85,0 249,3 Ringe

10 Halmich Michael 84,8 84,3 79,1 248,2 Ringe

----------------------------

11 Dick Jakob 85,7 79,1 80,5 245,3 Ringe

12 Stichlmair Christa 81,4 85,1 77,2 243,7 Ringe

13 Schwarzmeier Günther 81,0 79,6 82,1 242,7 Ringe

14 Schwarzmeier Lora 77,2 81,2 82,9 241,3 Ringe

15 Kinhackl Ralph 78,2 84,8 75,6 238,6 Ringe

16 Riedmaier Michaela 76,4 78,2 80,3 234,9 Ringe

17 Troger Christoph 72,7 84,7 73,4 230,8 Ringe

18 Kaindl Sebastian 77,4 83,0 66,9 227,3 Ringe

19 Schmidt Lukas 73,1 71,5 82,6 227,2 Ringe

20 Müller Irmgard 74,5 78,0 73,3 225,8 Ringe

21 Prechter Max 79,4 71,0 74,3 224,7 Ringe

22 Kaindl Michael 74,9 73,2 75,3 223,4 Ringe

23 Drittenpreis Johann Thomas 69,9 67,5 64,0 201,4 Ringe

24 Repper Heinz 63,6 62,1 65,0 190,7 Ringe

25 Haschner Christian 52,5 73,3 64,2 190,0 Ringe

26 Reisner Daniel 58,3 60,5 68,7 187,5 Ringe

27 Schaper Nancy 63,2 60,2 59,5 182,9 Ringe

28 Donaubauer Ida 61,4 60,1 57,5 179,0 Ringe

29 Repper Helmut 65,6 49,6 56,9 172,1 Ringe

30 Müller Andrea 34,1 43,3 38,1 115,5 Ringe

ZSG Stegerbräu "die Ruaßigen"

Niederscheyern, den 26.04.2009
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Platz Ergebnisse:

Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 2.878,0 Ringe

1 Kürzinger Tanja 99,9 99,8 100,1 299,8 Ringe

2 Nischwitz Ulrich 95,9 98,5 101,8 296,2 Ringe

3 Nischwitz Martin 98,9 99,3 96,7 294,9 Ringe

4 Gutsmann Ludwig 97,3 97,1 97,0 291,4 Ringe

5 Mayer Tamara 96,3 95,6 95,1 287,0 Ringe

6 Speth Andreas 98,8 94,3 93,7 286,8 Ringe

7 Henn Nicole 92,9 97,0 95,3 285,2 Ringe

8 Würfl Martin 95,1 96,3 92,7 284,1 Ringe

9 Nischwitz Ulrike 95,6 91,9 94,9 282,4 Ringe

10 Speth Sylvia 92,5 91,7 86,0 270,2 Ringe

----------------------------

11 Donhauser Jessica 88,3 90,2 90,4 268,9 Ringe

12 Heinrich Alexander 85,7 83,2 89,5 258,4 Ringe

13 Kürzinger Josef 76,0 89,4 78,4 243,8 Ringe

14 Würfl Korbinian 73,2 74,4 84,2 231,8 Ringe

15 Wagenknecht Anna-Maria 67,4 73,1 90,5 231,0 Ringe

16 Kürzinger Patrick 77,8 77,0 72,9 227,7 Ringe

17 Mang Felix 71,6 74,1 77,6 223,3 Ringe

18 Karber Kathrin 67,5 77,5 75,0 220,0 Ringe

19 Wagenknecht Johann 70,9 72,8 66,7 210,4 Ringe

20 Wagenknecht Monika 70,7 55,4 62,0 188,1 Ringe

21 Gutsmann Maria 63,2 59,8 50,7 173,7 Ringe

22 Meinersmann Vinzenz 41,4 40,3 61,0 142,7 Ringe

Hopfavogl Niederscheyern

Niederscheyern, den 26.04.2009
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Platz Ergebnisse:

Kameradschaft Uttenhofen 2.592,8 Ringe

1 Funk Jochen 95,5 95,1 94,5 285,1 Ringe

2 Herzinger Christian 89,8 96,6 92,7 279,1 Ringe

3 Herzinger Katja 86,6 94,9 89,6 271,1 Ringe

4 Rankl Stefan 89,0 86,6 91,5 267,1 Ringe

5 Schrott Stefanie 85,8 84,4 85,5 255,7 Ringe

6 Schön Siegfried 80,1 86,1 86,0 252,2 Ringe

7 Bergmann Sofie 80,8 87,2 81,0 249,0 Ringe

8 Reiter Christoph 89,8 74,0 84,4 248,2 Ringe

9 Hofmann Veronika 79,0 80,8 83,4 243,2 Ringe

10 Bergmann Erich 85,9 74,4 81,8 242,1 Ringe

----------------------------

11 Schrott Hans 91,8 68,1 79,3 239,2 Ringe

12 Rankl Monika 78,7 80,1 78,5 237,3 Ringe

13 Stöger Monika 75,7 85,2 72,5 233,4 Ringe

14 Breitner Heidi 74,1 78,5 80,4 233,0 Ringe

15 Hofmann Johann 76,7 72,1 80,2 229,0 Ringe

16 Werther Benjamin 73,9 79,6 69,2 222,7 Ringe

17 Bergmann Peter 77,3 72,4 68,7 218,4 Ringe

18 Bergmann Anna 63,0 68,5 76,0 207,5 Ringe

19 Reiter Andreas 58,2 73,8 72,6 204,6 Ringe

20 Hofmann Christoph 67,1 64,1 65,0 196,2 Ringe

21 Raps Alfred 72,5 63,7 55,3 191,5 Ringe

22 Gmeiner Michael 58,5 63,2 66,7 188,4 Ringe

23 Gmeiner Maximilian 67,2 60,2 60,4 187,8 Ringe

24 Gmeiner Christian 40,7 58,2 48,7 147,6 Ringe

Kameradschaft Uttenhofen

Niederscheyern, den 26.04.2009
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Platz Ergebnisse:

Spielhahn Affalterbach 2.481,4 Ringe

1 Wittmann Hubert 92,9 90,9 90,0 273,8 Ringe

2 Westermeier Sylvia 88,4 86,4 85,8 260,6 Ringe

3 Bayerl Thomas 86,2 89,5 84,0 259,7 Ringe

4 Tafelmaier Sonja 85,1 89,7 82,7 257,5 Ringe

5 Bayerl Andreas 88,9 81,7 85,7 256,3 Ringe

6 Fröschl Martin 85,5 83,2 87,5 256,2 Ringe

7 Seder Andreas 76,2 85,4 89,5 251,1 Ringe

8 Schlemmer Wilhelm 86,6 74,9 85,2 246,7 Ringe

9 Wagner Gerhard 63,2 81,7 70,4 215,3 Ringe

10 Mühlbauer Tobias 61,1 69,4 73,7 204,2 Ringe

----------------------------

11 Berger Martin 72,0 49,5 74,1 195,6 Ringe

12 Kaindl Fabian 47,7 74,1 64,3 186,1 Ringe

13 Roßmeier Peter 45,1 64,9 57,9 167,9 Ringe

14 Geißler Josef 56,0 55,5 53,8 165,3 Ringe

15 Roßmeier Johannes 53,4 54,0 56,8 164,2 Ringe

16 Bayerl Markus 69,7 66,9 136,6 Ringe

Spielhahn Affalterbach

Niederscheyern, den 26.04.2009
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